Event Name
Long Jump Pool 1

Bib First Name
218 Taye

75 Carys

25 Sophia
66 Eloise
190 Jasmine
2 Charlotte
53 Abigail
316 Harry

61 Ulani

158 Heidi
159 Kate

371 Colm
188 Rachael
26 Jessica
49 Gracee
Event Name

Long Jump Pool 2

Bib First Name
67 Florence
98 Ella

420 Michael

83 Thaila-Jade
289 Zaid

174 Anouska
162 Qi-Chi

419 Dylan

261 Shenal

293 Ibukun

189 Mayong
422 Jordan

406 Reef

407 Remy

262 Arne

421 Augustine

LVAC April Open 2023 Long Jump Pools

Last Name
Awuku-Chan
Bowling
Delville-Jones
Horn

Smith
Hewson
Masters

Ellis
McCabe-Huggins
Coulson

Case
Robertson
llori

Lunt

Nyaongo

Last Name
Lee-Rubis
Buckley
Maguire
Mason
Jaria
Wedrychowski
Ukpai
Leadbeater
Kuranage
Familoni
Tabe
Andrew
Page
Weinbrecht
Rosenthal
Kodji

Start Time
10:00

Age Group
u15
u15
u17
U13
u17
u17
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u13
SEN
u17
u15

Start Time
11:40

Age Group
u17
u15
u15
u17
SEN
u17
u17
u15
u17
u15
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
u20
u20

Gender

Gender

SIS TMEIEES MM S TS

Team Code
CHIL

BB

CAMCO
HERPH
CHIL

CHIL

CHIL

AFD

BB
CHELM
NFJ

BB
CHELM

Team Code
CHIL
BARN
REI
BEDC
TVH
WSEH
BB
ASHFA
TVH
VOA

NEB
TONB
HIGH
HIGH
DARTF

QP

0.00
2.90
3.70
3.98
3.99
4.02
4.1
4.14
4.22
4.22
4.34
4.41
4.48
4.53
4.64

QP

4.72
4.97
5.20
5.24
5.29
5.32
5.36
5.49
5.60
5.65
6.07
6.16
6.23
6.39
6.40
6.63
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