

LVAC April Open 2023 Long Jump Pools

Event Name

Long Jump Pool 1

Start Time

10:00

Bib	First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Gender	Team Code	QP
218	Taye	Awuku-Chan	U15	M	CHIL	0.00
75	Carys	Bowling	U15	F	BB	2.90
25	Sophia	Delville-Jones	U17	F	CAMCO	3.70
66	Eloise	Horn	U13	F	HERPH	3.98
190	Jasmine	Smith	U17	F	CHIL	3.99
2	Charlotte	Hewson	U17	F	CHIL	4.02
53	Abigail	Masters	U15	F	CHIL	4.11
316	Harry	Ellis	U15	M	AFD	4.14
61	Ulani	McCabe-Huggins	U15	F		4.22
158	Heidi	Coulson	U15	F	BB	4.22
159	Kate	Case	U15	F	CHELM	4.34
371	Colm	Robertson	U13	M	NFJ	4.41
188	Rachael	Ilori	SEN	F	BB	4.48
26	Jessica	Lunt	U17	F	CHELM	4.53
49	Gracee	Nyaongo	U15	F		4.64

Event Name

Long Jump Pool 2

Start Time

11:40

Bib	First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Gender	Team Code	QP
67	Florence	Lee-Rubis	U17	F	CHIL	4.72
98	Ella	Buckley	U15	F	BARN	4.97
420	Michael	Maguire	U15	M	REI	5.20
83	Thaila-Jade	Mason	U17	F	BEDC	5.24
289	Zaid	Jaria	SEN	M	TVH	5.29
174	Anouska	Wedrychowski	U17	F	WSEH	5.32
162	Qi-Chi	Ukpai	U17	F	BB	5.36
419	Dylan	Leadbeater	U15	M	ASHFA	5.49
261	Shenal	Kuranage	U17	M	TVH	5.60
293	Ibukun	Familoni	U15	M	VOA	5.65
189	Mayong	Taba	SEN	F		6.07
422	Jordan	Andrew	SEN	M	NEB	6.16
406	Reef	Page	U20	M	TONB	6.23
407	Remy	Weinbrecht	U20	M	HIGH	6.39
262	Arne	Rosenthal	U20	M	HIGH	6.40
421	Augustine	Kodji	U20	M	DARTF	6.63